THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED MALETOFIC	IAL COPY
Thomas Gaves	
THEOLONE CHAVES	Doc# 2411709056 Fee \$41.00 ILRHSP FEE:\$18.00 RPRF FEE:\$6.00
Tado Divo da	CEDRIC GILES
Homewood, LC 60430	COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE DATE: 4/26/2024 4:44 PM
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:	PAGE: 1 OF 5
Therdore Graves	
1940 Pino Ad	
Manning TI Longs	
MOVING COLON J. L. COLO T. S.C.	
CHINOIS DEAL DRODEDTY TO	ANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI)
	ILCS 27/1 ET.SEQ., AS AMENDED
THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (hereinafter referr	ed to as a TODI), which was completed and signed before a
notary public on the following date: 04/24/2021	by the property owner or owners,
whose name(s) is/are: Theodore Graves	and currently live(s)
at the street address of: 1940 Vine ha	in the City of: Howe wood
	State of: Tillinois with a zip code
	being of sound mind and disposing memory, do/does now
	g and attesting to the following: That the above-referenced
$\pi(-1, 0)$	estate, under a duly recorded DEED or other CONVEYANCE
INSTRUMENT which was recorded on the date of: 5/5/08	
the proper County Agency in the County of:	in the State of Illinois. Furthermore, this TODI is intended
to transfer the following real property:	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPLIES -	RITTEN BELOW - or SEE ATTACHED
	7.0
	C
PROPERTY INDEX NUMBER(PIN): 29-31-20	06-018-000
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 1040	line Rd
None woo	1, TL 60430
Finally, the owner(s), while also being of competent mind ar	nd capacity, while waiving and releasing all rights under
the Homestead Exemption laws of the State of Illinois, do(es) now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u> , effective upon the
death of the above-named <u>OWNER</u> , or last to die of the <u>OW</u>	
BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES on the following page in the	Specified TENANCT LIFE II (Indiciple DENCHICIARIES.
	S V-/
	SC V

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOT 31 (EXCEPT THE EAST 75 FEET THEREOF, IN W.K. GORE'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING EAST OF THE ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROAD, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments of COOK COUNTY CLERK KAREN A. YARBROUGH, and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE. Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXAMINATION or REVIEW of your individual estate plan. PLEASE CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form. COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT assist you with the preparation of this, or any legal document.

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT - PAGE 2 THIS INSTRUMENT IS EXEMPT PURSUANT TO § 35 ILCS 200/31-45, PARA, PROPERTY TAX CODE)

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned OWNER(S) does now hereby CONVEY and TRANSFER, effective upon the death of the above-named OWNER, or last to die of the OWNERS, the above-described real property to the named BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES in the specified TENANCY TYPE if multiple BENEFICIARIES are listed. Additionally, in the event the BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES predecease the OWNER or OWNERS, the following CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES should receive the interest outlined in this instrument, in the designated TENANCY TYPE:

BENEFICIARY (A)	BENEFICIARY (B)	BENEFICIARY (C)	BENEFICIARY (D)
Nicola Potrice Acar			
			-
BENEFICIARIES. Also, if the e are mu FOLLOWING TENANCY TYPE	ltiple beneficiaries, the OWNER(S)	per with the full names and address desire(s) receive the transfer, it shou	ld be BENEFICIARIES IN THE
In the event all of the above-reference replace them:	ാർ BENEFICIARIES pre-decease the	e owner/owners, the following CON	TINGENCY BENEFICIARIES shail
CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	CONTIMEENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)
Eric Scott Jr.	<u>O</u> x		
	00/		
purposes set forth.		த wishes were made as my/our free	
PRINT OWNER NAME (A):	fodorel, Gravo	GPRINT OWNER NAME (B):	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A):		SIGNATU'RE OF OWNER (B):	
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	04/24/2024	DATE SIGNED B :FORE NOTARY:	
		TO BE ATTESTED TO AND SIGNED IN T	_
PRI We, the undersigned witnesses, he		LWITNESSES, AND A NOTAR': PUPLIC	-
signed by the owner(s) as her, his,		=	
		nat we are signing our names to thi	
and knowledge that the owner or c influence or coercion by any parti		f signing of sound mind and memor	ry, and wee from any undue
	_	Ω .10	· Co
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A)	P. Memostry	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B): DOLL	my rey
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A):	ace D Menerof	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	illus/110cz
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	4-24-2024	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	124/3036
NOTARY VERIFICATION SECTION:			
STATE OF THIND! S		DATE NOTARIZED: 40 c	14-1074
COUNTY OF COOLC)SS)		

I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the owner or owners, and witnesses, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed on the foregoing instrument, appeared before me on the below date and signed, sealed and delivered the foregoing instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Page 3 of 2 - Transfer on Death Instrument - cookcountyclerkil.gov

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP BELOW:

OFFICIAL SEAL
JEFFERY W VEAL
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXTERNED 12231/2027

PRINT NOTARY NAME: Jeffey W. Jean SIGNATURE OF NOTARY: July 1000

Property or Cook County Clerk's Office